

ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6758/2004

DY.COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ZUARI ESTATE DEV. & INVESTMENT COMP.LTD.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Remain on board.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)  
COURT MASTER